valid reason of his absence) who wish to be present. In the event of 24/02/2026  being declared 

as a holiday, the tender will be opened on next working day at the same time and place.  

Crieteria of Selection 

6.    Bidder quoting the highest amount of monthly rent subject to a minimum of Rs. 31000/-

(Rs Thirty One Thousand Only) and meeting all other conditions of the tender will be 

awarded the contract. 

- Bids quoting less than the minimum amount (Rs. 31000/-pm) will be rejected. 

- If any two parties quote same rate, then higher experienced will be given chance.